



Carrier Parts List

- 1—Front
- 1—Rear
- 2—Mounting Brackets
- 4—Short Clamp Brackets
- 4—Tall Clamp Brackets
- 4—5/16" x 2" Hex Bolts
- 4—5/16" Locknuts
- 10—1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolts
- 10—1/4" Locknuts
- 2 ft.—2" Wide mounting tape

6" Extension Parts List

- 1—Extension
- 10—1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolts
- 10—1/4" Locknuts
- 6'—3/4" Wide Mounting Tape

16" Extension Parts List

- 1—Extension
- 10—1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolts
- 10—1/4" Locknuts
- 6'—3/4" Wide Mounting Tape
- 1'—2" Wide Mounting Tape

Bracket Installation
 (End View)

